Investointiraportti €
Tammikuu-Toukokuu 2023
30 Elinvoimalautakunta
Summatasot: Projekti

1013 Siivouskaluston uusiminen
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

1285 Vesilaitos/korjaukset,rak.2023
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

1286 Viemarilai/korjaukset,rak.2023
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

3063 Katujen peruskorjaukset v2023
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

3065 Paksuniemi/polttoaineaut.uusi
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

3066 Paksuniem.logistiik.hanke 2023

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

3133 TK/varavoimajérj. rakentaminen

Tuotot
Kulut
Netto

3537 Meijeriraken.,korjaukset 2023
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5074 Paivakoti/piha alueen kunnost.
Tuotot

TA 2023

-8000
-8000

-40000
-40000

-40000
-40000

-40000
-40000

-20000
-20000

111000
158000
-47000

120000
120000

-50000
-50000

Tot 2023

-4070
-4070

-2120
-2120

-32714
-32714

o

-13899
-13899

-22406
-22406

o

Ta-%

50,9
50,9

5,3
53

81,8
81,8

o

69,5
69,5

14,2
47,7

o



Kulut -50000 0 0
Netto -50000 0 0

6001 Uusi ulkoliikuntapaikka 2023

Tuotot 11200 0 0
Kulut -53000 0 0
Netto -41800 0 0

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA

Tuotot 111000 0 0
Kulut -579000 -75209 13
Netto -468000 -75209 16,1



